VISHAY MOC8101/ 2/ 3/ 4/ 5
Vishay Semiconductors
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output, No Base Connection
i179009
1
2
3
6

connected, resulting in a substantially improved com-
mon-mode interference immunity.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
MOC8101 CTR 50 - 80 %, DIP-6
MOC8102 CTR 73 - 117 %, DIP-6
MOC8103 CTR 108 - 173 %, DIP-6
MOC8104 CTR 160 - 256 %, DIP-6
MOC8105 CTR 65 - 133 %, DIP-6
MOC8101-X006 CTR 50 - 80 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
MOC8101-X007 CTR 50 - 80 %, SMD-6 (option 7)
MOC8101-X009 CTR 50 - 80 %, SMD-6 (option 9)
MOC8102-X006 CTR 73 - 117 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
MOC8102-X007 CTR 73 - 117 %, SMD-6 (option 7)
MOC8102-X009 CTR 73 - 117 %, SMD-6 (option 9)
MOC8104-X006 CTR 160 - 256 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
MOC8104-X009 CTR 160 - 256 %, SMD-6 (option 9)
MOC8105-X006 CTR 65 - 133 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
MOC8105-X009 CTR 65 - 133 %, SMD-6 (option 9)
Document Number 83660
Rev. 1.3, 19-Apr-04
1